Dark Grey:
C=73 M=58 Y=54 K=33

Light Grey:
Pantone Cool Gray 9C

IT / Scaldapappa ricaricabile. Ideale per scaldare pappe e tutti i tipi di pietanze quando si e fuori casa. Funziona sia da presa di corrente
che con batteria ricaricabile per poterlo utilizzare ovunque. Linterno in acciaio inossidabile permette una distribuzione uniforme del calore;
I'apparecchio & completamente impermeabile ed é possibile lavarlo con acqua corrente. Il display digitale permette di selezionare le funzioni
preimpostate da 40 a 65°C. Istruzioni all'interno.

ES / Calentador de comida recargable. Perfecto para calentar papillas y todo tipo de alimentos cuando estas fuera de casa. Funciona tanto
enchufado a la corriente como con bateria recargable, lo que permite usarlo en cualquier lugar. Su interior de acero inoxidable garantiza una
distribucién uniforme del calor; es completamente impermeable y se puede lavar con agua corriente. La pantalla digital permite seleccionar
funciones preestablecidas de 40 a 65°C. Incluye instrucciones.

EN / Rechargeable baby food warmer. Perfect for heating baby food and all types of meals when you're away from home. It works both
plugged into an outlet and with a rechargeable battery, allowing you to use it anywhere. The stainless steel interior ensures even heat
distribution; it's completely waterproof and can be washed under running water. The digital display lets you select pre-set functions from 40
to 65°C (104 to 149°F). Instructions included.

FR / Chauffe-plats rechargeable pour bébé. Idéal pour réchauffer les biberons et tous types de plats lorsque vous étes en déplacement. Il
fonctionne sur secteur ou avec une batterie rechargeable pour une utilisation partout. Lintérieur en acier inoxydable assure une répartition
uniforme de la chaleur ; I'appareil est entiérement étanche et peut étre lavé a l'eau courante. L'écran numérique permet de sélectionner des
fonctions préréglées de 40 a 65°C. Mode d'emploi inclus.

DE / Wiederaufladbarer Babykostwarmer. Ideal zum Erwdrmen von Babynahrung und allen Arten von Mahlzeiten unterwegs. Er
funktioniert sowohl am Stromnetz als auch mit Akku, sodass Sie ihn Uberall verwenden kénnen. Das Innere aus Edelstahl sorgt fiir eine
gleichmaBige Warmeverteilung; das Gerét ist vollstindig wasserdicht und kann unter flieBendem Wasser gereinigt werden. Uber das digitale
Display kdnnen Sie voreingestellte Funktionen von 40 bis 65°C auswahlen. Bedienungsanleitung enthalten.

PT / Aquecedor de comida recarregavel. Ideal para aquecer papinhas e todos os tipos de refeicées quando estiver fora de casa. Funciona
tanto ligado a tomada quanto com bateria recarregavel, permitindo o uso em qualquer lugar. O interior em aco inoxidével garante uma
distribuicdo uniforme do calor; é totalmente a prova d’agua e pode ser lavado em agua corrente. O visor digital permite selecionar fungoes
pré-definidas de 40 a 65°C. Instrucdes incluidas.

GR / Emavagopti{opevog Beppavtripag @ayntou. [5avikdg yia o (otapa BPe@IkiV TPOQWY Kal OAWV TwV €18V YEVPATWY OTav ioTe
€KTAOG omTioV. AelToupyei TO0O pE peUHA G0O Kal PE EMAVAPOPTI(OPEVN UImaTapia, EMTPEMOVTAG TN XPrioN Tou omouSHTOTE. To E0WTEPIKO
amd avo&eidwto atodh eEao@aNilel opoIdpOPPN KaTtavour BeEppOTNTAG: €ival MARPWG adtaBpoxo Kat UTopPEi va TTAUBEI e TPEXOUMEVO VEPO.
H yneiakr 086vn emtpénel TNV emAoyr| mpokaboplopévwy Aeltoupylv amo 40 éwg 65°C. Odnyieg xpriong mepihapBavovtal.

NO / Opplad-bar matvarmer. Perfekt for oppvarming av babymat og alle typer maltider nar du er pa farten. Den fungerer bade tilkoblet
strom og med opplad-bart batteri, slik at du kan bruke den hvor som helst. Innsiden i rustfritt stal sikrer jevn varmefordeling; den er
fullstendig vanntett og kan vaskes under rennende vann. Den digitale skjermen lar deg velge forhandsinnstilte funksjoner fra 40 til 65°C.
Bruksanvisning inkludert.

DA / Genopladelig madvarmer. Ideel til opvarmning af babymad og alle typer maltider, nar du er pa farten. Den fungerer bade tilsluttet
stikkontakten og med genopladeligt batteri, sa du kan bruge den overalt. Det indvendige rum i rustfrit stal sikrer en jeevn varmefordeling;
den er helt vandtaet og kan vaskes under rindende vand. Det digitale display giver mulighed for at veelge forudindstillede funktioner fra 40
til 65°C. Brugsanvisning medfalger.

AL / Ngrohés ushqimi i ringarkueshém. Ideal pér ngrohjen e ushgimeve pér foshnja dhe té gjitha llojet e vakteve kur jeni jashté shtépisé.
Funksionon si me energji elektrike ashtu edhe me bateri té ringarkueshme, duke ju lejuar ta pérdorni kudo. Pjesa e brendshme prej celiku
inoks siguron shpérndarje té njétrajtshme té nxehtésisé; éshté plotésisht i papérshkueshém nga uji dhe mund té lahet me ujé té rrjedhshém.
Ekrani dixhital ju lejon té zgjidhni funksione té paracaktuara nga 40 deri né 65°C. Udhézimet pérfshihen.
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nuvitabalby &

Mantiene caldo fino a 5 ore.
Mantener caliente hasta 5 horas.
Keep warm up to 5 hours.

Garder au chaud jusqu'a 5 heures.
Halt bis zu 5 Stunden warm.

Lavabile sotto acqua corrente.
Lavable con agua corriente.

Can be washed under running water.
Peut étre lavé sous I'eau courante.

Kann unter flieBendem Wasser
gewaschen werden.

Ciotola in acciaio inox adatto per alimenti con
coperchio a tenuta stagna.

Cuenco de acero inoxidable apto para alimentos
con tapa hermética.

Food grade stainless steel bowl with leak-proof lid.
Bol en acier inoxydable de qualité alimentaire avec
couvercle étanche.

Schussel aus lebensmittelechtem Edelstahl mit
auslaufsicherem Deckel.
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PAPPA'N'GO

Scaldapappa ricaricabile

ES Calentador de comida para
bebés recargable

EN Rechargeable baby
food warmer

FR Chauffe-plats ’
rechargeable pour
bébé
Wiederaufladbarer
Babykostwarmer
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PAPPA'N'GO

Display digitale
Pantalla digital
Digital display
Affichage numérique
Digitalanzeige

Ventosa antiscivolo
Ventosa antideslizante

nuvita

Non-slip suction base
Base a ventouse antidérapante
Rutschfester Saugfu3

Chiusura ermetica
Cierre hermético
Hermetic closure
Fermeture hermétique
Hermetischer Verschluss

Acciaio inossidabile
Acero inoxidable
Stainless Steel
Acier inoxydable
Edelstahl

40°C ~ 65°C
Programmi pre-impostati
Programas preestablecidos
Pre-set programs
Programmes prédéfinis
Voreingestellte Programme




